Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai
List of Holidays (from 01.04.2025 to 31.03.2026)

Sl. No. Vacations (A) Date Reopening Date
1 Summer Break (Nur-9) 01.05.2025 to 06.06.2025 09.06.2025
2 Summer Break (10-12) 03.05.2025 to 06.06.2025 09.06.2025
3 Ganpati Break 27.08.2025 to 29.08.2025 01.09.2025
4 Diwali Break(Nur-9) 16.10.2025 to 29.10.2025 30.10.2025
5 Diwali Break(10-12) 16.10.2025 to 24.10.2025 27.10.2025
6 Winter Break 24.12.2025 t0 01.01.2026 02.01.2026

Sl. No. Festival / Holiday (B) Date Day
1 Ramnavami 06.04.2025 Sunday
2 Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday
3 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2025 Monday
4 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday
5 Maharashtra Day 01.05.2025 Thursday
6 Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday
7 Id- Ul- Zuha 07.06.2025 Saturday
8 Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday
9 Raksha Bandhan 09.08.2025 Saturday
10 Independence Day* 15.08.2025 Friday
1 Parsi New Year 16.08.2025 Saturday
12 Janamashtami 17.08.2025 Sunday
13 Ganesh Chaturti 27.08.2025 Wednesday
14 |d-e-Milad 05.09.2025 Friday
15 Anant Chaturdeshi 06.09.2025 Saturday
16 Durga Navami 01.10.2025 Wednesday
17 Dussehra 02.10.2025 Thursday
18 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2025 Thursday
19 Diwali 20.10.2025 Monday
20 Guru Nanak Jayanti 05.11.2025 Wednesday
21 Christmas 25.12.2025 Thursday
22 New Year 01.01.2026 Thursday
23 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2026 Wednesday
24 Republic Day* 26.01.2026 Monday
25 Maha Shivratri 15.02.2026 Sunday
26 Ch. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19.02.2026 Thursday
27 Holi 03.03.2026 Tuesday
28 Gudipadwa 19.03.2026 Thursday
29 Ramzan eid 21.03.2026 Saturday
30 Ramnavami 27.03.2026 Friday
31 Mahavir Jayanti 31.03.2026 Tuesday

Independence day , Republic day and all festivals falling on Sunday or in vacation are
not counted in the list of holidays ) P




